Name

Archibald, Dakarai
Baranwal, Savit
Baranwal, Suvan
Bartolini, Christian
Bartolini, James
Basheer, Inaya
Bermeo, Alejandro

Bhandari, Brij

Blackwood, Lloydanthony

Burkhart, Kasten
Cai, Leah
Chan, Aiden

Chan, Andrew

Section

Rtng

JH-HS Novice 296

EL Rookie
Open
Reserve
EL Novice
EL Rookie
EL Rookie

EL Novice

458
1777
1256
613
579
386
661

JH-HS Novice unr

EL Rookie
EL Rookie
Reserve

EL Novice

Charney, Navid <SEE T.D.> EL Rookie

Chau, Liam

Chau, Luca

Chen, Chao

Chen, Tao

Chen, Winston
Cheng, Samuel
Cheung, Kyle

Cho, Ezra

Cho, Ezra
Cimafranca, Walter
Congrains, Johan
Coughlin, Patrick
Dada, Hafsat
Deal-Lessin, Sascha

Deas, Aaron

EL Rookie

EL Rookie

537
561
1270
775
unr
378
131

JH-HS Novice unr

Reserve
Reserve
Open
Open

EL NRB
EL Rookie

EL Rookie

994
899
1375
1886
unr
unr

unr

JH-HS Novice 888

EL Novice

961

JH-HS Novice 922

EL Rookie

EL Rookie

339
324

ID

17246057
30044447
16673000
16511487
17123591
17263547
30348020
30317234

16784714
30316463
16784708
17305150
30484574
30337325
30337317

30324815
17150276
30067638
15970938

30391995
16325743
16923654
15714110
17190032
17300750

USCF exp.
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
6/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2023
10/31/2023

12/31/2022
10/31/2023
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2023
11/30/2022
5/31/2022

12/31/2022
10/31/2022
2/28/2022

12/31/2022
11/30/2023
11/30/2022

B Team

SAEH
TAG

TAG
HUNTER
HUNTER
8K
UNITED
UNITED
258Q
SACH
130M
SACH
SACH
UNITED
523M
523M
376M
BTHS
STJOANOF
CANTIAGU
158M
HUNTER
HUNTER
119Q
258Q

SAHSLA
UNITED
SAH1



Diallo, Fatimah
Diouf, Mohammed
Dolob, Jonathan
Don, Alexander
Donkor, Eugene
Edelson, Benjamin
Eisenberg, Dylan
Engi, Daniel
Farfel , Noam
Fujita, Anjyu
Gabbe, Crystal
Gao, Lilianna
Girdhar, Pranay

Gollapally , Arav

Goodrich, Avery <SEE T.D.:

Goodsell, Quinn
Gupta, Harsh
Gupta, Yash
Hao, Ryan

Henderson, Sam

Hernandez, Gustavo

Ho, Charles

Ho, Emery
Hoffman, Jesse
Holder, Gavin
Huang , Michael
Huang, Charles
Huang, Michelle
Izeghe, Erumena

Jerideau, Theo

EL Rookie 103
EL Rookie 101
EL Rookie 104
EL Rookie 432
JH-HS Novice 103
JH-HS Novice unr
Reserve 1233
JH-HS Novice 640
EL Rookie 211
Reserve 1349
JH-HS Novice 623
Open 1033
EL Novice 631
EL Novice 575
EL Rookie unr
JH-HS Novice 416
EL Novice 847
EL Rookie 386
EL Novice 936
Reserve 1165

JH-HS Novice unr

Open 1312
Reserve 1051
Open 1548

EL Rookie 314
EL Novice 582
EL Novice 845
EL Rookie 262
EL Novice 156

EL NRB unr

30367785
30430908
30321492
30255660
30366600

15481615
16445551
30310064
16878594
30366545
30026918
17271621
16522843
1355875

30350622
17049293
17049287
17217725
30170996
30426066
16786622
16786616
14804351
30339963
16667954
17137695
17137680
30383451

12/31/2022
1/31/2023
10/31/2022
8/31/2023
11/30/2022

2/29/2020
12/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
7/31/2022
10/31/2022
3/31/2022

11/30/2022
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
2/28/2023
4/30/2022
1/31/2023
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
1/31/2024
11/30/2022
9/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/31/2022

SAH4
SAH1
SAEFMS
77M
455X
376M
376M
SAEFMS
77M
SAMTW
455X
RJB
115Q
MSR
77M

455X

EDISON
SPEYER
QUAD
455X
SA

SA
376M
SAH1
300Q
SABSMS
SABS1
SABXMS
HUNTER



Jerideau, Theo
Jiang, Eric
Joshi, Aadit
Ju, Mingrui
Julmis, Ariana
Kane, Max
Kim, Ethan
Kivitidi, Olivia

Kong, Scarlett

Kothandaraman, Jake

Kumar, Alexei
Kwasnik, Jacob
Lai, Harry
Lee, Miles
Lee, Miles
Lee, Noah

Li, Daniel

Li, Kenneth
Li, Richard
Liao, Joseph
Lilly, Zidane
Lin, Derrick

Lin, Ethan

Lin, Savannah <SEE T.D.>

Lisowska, Minnie
Liu, Daniel

Liu, David

Liu, Grant
Logvinenko, Nikita

Louie, Ethan

EL Rookie unr
JH-HS Novice unr
EL Novice 890
EL Novice 889
JH-HS Novice 110
EL Novice 726
EL Novice 715
EL Rookie 113

EL Novice 749

Reserve 1038

EL Novice 841
JH-HS Novice unr
EL Rookie 534
EL NRB unr
EL Rookie unr
EL Novice 768
JH-HS Novice 364
EL Rookie 113
EL Rookie 272
EL Novice 640
EL Rookie 116
EL Rookie 129
JH-HS Novice 105
EL Rookie unr
EL Rookie 231
JH-HS Novice 590
EL Rookie 590
Reserve 951
JH-HS Novice 725

Reserve 872

30385263
17152932
30280420
30340219
30047113
30043223
30339259
30135865
14975913

17108793

30179189

30246520
30249385
30310337
30250852
30322330
30339634
30261853
16573641
30488780
30348505
16218528
16218528
30292022
30340148
30354140

12/31/2022
4/30/2023
9/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2023
10/31/2023
11/30/2022
3/31/2023
5/31/2022
4/30/2022

5/31/2023

8/31/2027
8/31/2023
10/31/2022
8/31/2023
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
8/31/2022
1/31/2019

11/30/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

HUNTER
227K
TAG
183M
SABSMA
77M
77M
SAH4
77M
BXSCI
PS 184
201K
M77
290Q
290Q
SAUS
73Q
58Q
120Q
188Q
SAH1
58Q
223K
120Q
UNITED
STUY
499Q
119Q
SABSMS
334M



Lui, Isaac Noah
Ma, Ding

Mak, Owen
Malhotra, Rishan
Mcgovern, Malia
Meyers, Alec
Meyers, Jacob
Miller, Denzel Nile
Negussie, Gabriel
Negussie, Samuel
Nemiroff, Jack
Nemiroff, Samuel
Ocansey , Eleanor
Ocansey, Isaiah
Ogunnoiki, Matthias
Orellana, Fiamma
Pimanoff, Theodore
Pope, Olivia
Rahman , Sadika
Rao, Dhruthi

Rao, Shruthi
Robles, Matthew
Robles, Matthew
Rodas , Carlos
Rondon, Kendrick
Rosario, Angel
Rosario, Benny
Rosario, Luis
Sakai, Masamoto

Santiago, Alex

EL Novice 711
EL Novice 129
EL Novice 937
Reserve 1248
EL Rookie 185
EL Rookie 224
Open 1399
EL Rookie 246
EL Novice 713
JH-HS Novice 1056
EL Rookie 187
Open 1734
EL Rookie 105
EL Novice 640
JH-HS Novice 814
EL Rookie 483
Open 1376
EL Rookie 115
EL Rookie 221
Reserve 998
EL Rookie 492
EL NRB unr
EL Rookie unr
EL Novice 849
EL Rookie 399
JH-HS Novice 416
EL Rookie 445
JH-HS Novice 307
EL Rookie 518

JH-HS Novice 1009

30138098
30250545
30234823
30186145
30367744
30396476
16232475
17303174
17203877
16447824
30420601
17055610
30337914
30337774
16786878
17305123
17124861
30367491
30337921
30110069
17303875

30254909
30339656
30350622
30383402
12854898
30339466
16455337

12/31/2023
8/31/2022
7/31/2022
5/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
3/31/2023
10/31/2022
2/28/2022
12/31/2022
1/31/2023
12/31/2023
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
1/31/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2023
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
1/31/2023
2/28/2023

8/31/2026

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

130M
58Q
HUNTER
PS16
SACH
77M
33M
SACH
SAUWS
SAMTW
HUNTER
SPEYER
SAH4
SAH4
SABSMS
SACH
BAA
SAH4
SAH4
SAMTW
SAHK
PS108
PS108
SAMTW
SAH1
455%
SAH1
455%
SAH1
SABW



Schechter, Sophie
Schweiger, Jonathan
Schweiger, Sam
Seck, Matar-Ali
Shammo, Ahnaf
Shen, Alice

Shin, Tobias
Shlachter, Dylan
Shlachter, Myles
Shlachter, Tyler

Somefun, Tolani

Tran D'Ercole, Augu <SEE ~

Tran D'Ercole, James

Tran, Timothy <SEE T.D.>

Valigy, Iva
Velampalli, Akhil
Viloria, Bennett
Viloria, Bennett
Walsh, Frederick
Walsh, Tommy
Wang, Dena
Wang, Devin
Ward, Milana
Weingarten, Phineas
White, Amara
Williams, Daryn
Woo, Anthony
Wright, Walli
Yang, Sharlene

Yang, Zelong

JH-HS Novice 907
EL Rookie 104
EL Rookie 445
EL Rookie 113
Reserve 1352
EL Novice 681
EL Rookie 414
JH-HS Novice 706
EL Rookie 240
EL Novice 618
Reserve 1042
EL Rookie unr
EL Novice 615
EL Rookie unr
EL Rookie 119
Open 1419
EL NRB unr
EL Rookie unr
EL Novice 854
EL Novice 276

EL Novice 984

Reserve 1164
Open 1398
Open 1438

EL Rookie 186
EL Novice 612
Reserve 897
EL Rookie 352
Reserve 888

Reserve 860

16810100
30055360
17242850
17300744
16499536
30325151
30367759
16906185
30360663
16906170
17125822
30487859
16922404
30489133
30339286
16522403

16535950
17129213
30043285
16820766
16110640
17080545
17304313
17121834
15532016
17138050
30183910
30287230

10/31/2022
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
11/30/2022
3/31/2022
10/31/2023
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
2/28/2023

12/31/2022

11/30/2022
7/31/2022

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
11/30/2022
6/30/2022
10/31/2022
12/31/2022
10/31/2023
1/31/2023
5/31/2023
9/30/2022

318K
7™
HUNTER
SAH1
187K
334M
SACH
184M
184M
184M
SAH1
SACH
SACH
SABH
SAH4
JCGCS
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
7™
HYMS
UNITED
SACH
SABXMS
HUNTER
HUNTER
TAG
EMB



Yang, Zelong
Yao, Patrick
Yeboah, Kemari
Zhao, Austin
Zheng , Nathan
Zheng, Olivia
Zhu, Linxi

Zou, Andre

Reserve
Reserve
EL Rookie
Reserve
EL Novice
EL Rookie

Open

860
896
465
1010
585
unr

1219

JH-HS Novice 323

30287230
30134653
30108769
17280624
16899543
30467122
30328482
30424908

9/30/2022
3/31/2023
1/31/2022
4/30/2024
10/31/2022
2/29/2024
11/30/2023
1/31/2023

EMB
JACKSON
SAH1
SACH
160K

58Q

334M
223K



Grade Flag
6

N A~ b~ R

w b

12

2 Flagged

10
10

12

12
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10
10

Flagged
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